NISEKO TRANSPORTATION GUIDE 2025-26 eskotoutsmeom  J{R JRESFIR  #7: zeazne—savrok

Download the official NISEKO app

and discover all the useful info within.

NISEKO
¥y NATURE

JR Train Timetable | JR EsZI% | : i@ Direct =: CDERIEE D Stops here(Transfer required if going any further) Buses from Otaru to Niseko area | M85 =& ITUFAD/NZR
E 77 n i — o . . .
JR EEEAHR (AR, RI5ESE JR Hakodate Line, bound for Kutchan, Oshamambe ARG MBIR - BHIR - —E 08 EfT  ZEanX Bus Route: Otaru Route, Kutchan - Niseko Route Bus service: Niseko Bus
FTmZEA New Chitose Airport % Dep. 722 919 10:50  12:20  13:220 15220 16:54 17:54  19:30  20:19 X
- K - i
AL Sapporo & Am. 820  9:57 11:26 12557 13:58 1557 17:33 18:33  20:08 2058 2025-26 22 1Y 2025-26 Winter schedule
! 1 1 1 l ! ! 1 ! 1 1 12/31-1/3 Efk @ No service from Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
L% Sapporo % Dep. 7:14 825 10:00 11:30  13:00 14:00 16:00 17:40 18:40 20:17 21:05 @ 1/1-1/3 5k @ No service from Dec. 31 to Jan. 2
g Otaru & Arr. 8:01 9:15 10:41 12:04 13:41 14:41 16141 1817 19:17 21:03 21:50 3 12/31-1/2 &1k 3 No service from Jan. from 1to 3
g Otaru 3 Dep. 6:13 8:06 9:36  10:57 12:24 13:49 15:09 16146 1843 19:30 21:35 22:30
%Tﬁﬁ Yoichi o D 638 831 10:02 1123 1251 1416 1535 ITLL 1906 1956 2159 - 22:56 —t IR {ARER—BER Niseko Sta. — Kutchan Sta. — Otaru Sta. MBER—~{EHMKRER—>=+t 28R Otaru Sta. — Kutchan Sta. — Niseko Sta.
Bz Kutchan & Arr. T:44 9:23  10:52  12:16  13:46 15:07 16:32 18:06  19:52 20:46  22:49 23:45
= = = = = = = = = 1 = = @ ® @ ®
B% Kutchan 3 Dep. 6:22 7:52 9:50 12:35 16:57 18:30 20:58 JR=tIOBR JR Niseko Station 7:30 11:25 17:15 JR MBERF JR Otaru Station 7:40 10:55 17:55
feRexX Hirafu 3 Dep. 6:30  8:00  9:58 12:43 17:05 18:38 21:06 EOR=t L2174 Michinoeki Niseko View Plaza 7:36 11:31 17221 B4IREERPE  Kutchan Kose Hospital 9:03  12:18 19:18
=% e % Dep. 6:38 808 10:07 12:52 17:14 - 18:47 2120 FEEILO Mt. Yotei Trailhead T:44  11:39  17:29 JREFZERFT JR Kutchan Station 9:13  12:28 19:28
== Kombu o 6:49 §:19 1017 13:03 1725 1857 2131 JR1EFIZER JR Kutchan Stati 7:57 11:52 17:42 FEELO Mt. Yotei Trailhead 9:24 12:39  19:39
At Rankoshi ¥ Dep. 7:00 826 10:25 13:11 17:36  19:06 21:39 A utehan station : : : e -roter fraihea : : :
BRRELE R Kutchan Kose Hospital 8:03 11:58 17:48 BOR=t I 2—7F4 Michinoeki Niseko View Plaza 9:32  12:47 19:47
JR EEEAHR B, ALIR. HHTHZHAE IR Hakodate Line, bound for Otaru, Sapporo, New Chitose Airport JR/MBERA] JR Otaru Station 9:27 13222 19:12 JR=t IR JR Niseko Station 9:37  12:52  19:52
()24 Rankoshi % Dep. 6:17 7:01 8:37  11:07 14:26 17:36 21:01
B Kombu # Dep. 6:24 7:09 8:45 11:15 14:34 17:44 21:09
fanly e | Niseko ¥ Dep. 6:38 7:21 8:56 11:26 14:46 17:57 21:20 [ p— .. |
) - _ - .
@k Hirafu  Dep. 6:46  7:29  9:04 11:34 14:54 18:06 21:28 LOCAL BUS (HIGHWAY BUS) Buses from Sapporo, Otaru, Yoichi to Niseko area | #Lif. /M8 KA 5 =£ ALY FAD/NZ
Br% Kutchan & A 6:53  7:37 911 1141 15:02 18:14 21:36
4 g = = = 4 4 &2 BE=tEIT ET:PRNZR Name: Highway Niseko Go Bus Bus service: Chuo Bus
1Em% Kutchan # Dep. 5:19 6:19 6:56 8:01 9:34  11:50 12:55 14:09 15:16 16:50 18:22 19:28  21:40 g . N .
&% Yoichi % Dep. 609 702 740 853 1023 1237 1343 1504 16:03 1740 1926 2018 22:26 2025-26 £H 1Y * DEITHEAR 2025-26 Winter schedule  >mark: No service on Jan. 1
N Ot Arr. 6:34 7:22 8:01 9:17 1047 13:01 14:09 15:28 16:26  18:12 19:49  20:44 22:50 — . — _
e ar R = . i - A O aE R e _ =BT - {BAIEE] — Rl - M8 - HLI8E > LR HLIR — HLABE — 8 > R — (BHIZET > =30
Na Otaru % Dep. 6:39 796 733 8:05 922 10:53  13:17 1417 1533 1631 1830 19:56 20:55  23:08 Niseko town — Kutchan town — Yoichi = Otaru — Sassondo Highway— Sapporo Sapporo — Sassondo Highway — Otaru — Yoichi = Kutchan town — Niseko town
ALIR Sapporo & Arr. 7:25 8:14  8:18 8:50 9:56  11:27 13:57  14:57 16:08 17:05 19:07 20:42 21:41 23:53 * *
! 1 = = l l l l l l l l = WELDEBLAB I Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha  10:08 13:18  15:48 ALIRERED Sapporo Sta. 8:35 10:35  13:35
LR " Sapporo % Dep. 7:34 8:21 8:34 9:19 10:00 11:30 14:00 15:00 16:11 17:11  19:11 20:47 21:51 FURTY RE—IE Annupuri Ski Resort 10:10 1320 15:50 BEHAE Tokeidai 8:39 1039 13:39
R N hi Ai Arr. 14 g il 57 10:37  12: 14:37 15:37 16: 17: 19:4 21:27  22:4 N . .
#TFrZE% New Chitose Airport & Arr, 8 859 913 95 0:3 06 3 5:3 6:50 50  19:49 6 58D Hondori 10119 1329 15:59 IMEERE Otaru Sta. 6.4 4o 1449
W 20254 12 B 1 BEAQEZITY, [ The timetables are as of 1 December 2025. BMZ+F4# (IL1%1) KutchanIntersection  10:40  13:50 16:20 RHERAI+FE Yoichi Sta. 1020 12220 15:20
HERETFERCERLABBENDBD ET, [ The timetables are subject to change without notice. RBRAT+FH Yoichi Sta. 11:31 1441 17:11 BHL+FE (IE1FE L) Kutchan Intersection 11:14 1314 16:14
B ELREERSLVERTZFEOABHLTVWET, [ Only major stops and connecting trains are shown in the timetables. JNEERRT Otaru Sta. 12:15 15:25 17:55 AED Hondori 11:33 1333 16:33
W EFHIE IR IEBED R — LR—D % TR 2T [ Please see the JR Hokkaido website for details. BEEFA Tokeidai 13:18 16:28 18:58 FURTF ZE—ig Annupuri Ski Resort  11:42 1342 16:42
FLIRERET Sapporo Sta. 13:23 16:33  19:03 W LWDBEWAB I Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha 11:44 13:44 1644
Buses from New Chitose Airport / Sapporo to Niseko area | HFiRZE# - LA 5=t ALY TAD/R
YWinIEBAEEEEE  Service in English & Japanese
Q@itBEE)Y — S0+ — (LBETIVERAXY FT—2) B 011-219-4411 O Hokkaido Resort Liner (Hokkaido Access Network) & 011-200-0506 6
@ RTA S — (BEIS Y RHY—ER) B 011-624-8811 O WhiteLiner (Hokkaido Ground Service) B 011-624-8822 0 D I d
@ —taX1L U v bJL(NDS) B 06-6767-3690" O Niseko Direct Shuttle (NDS) B 06-6767-3690* - own oa
XIBEER AR I EITRRAD SETRTHETLAD X T, *Available to contact only during the oparation term.
WIS IEEAEEDH Service in Japanese only
© hFRNR U TFORME. RN R E =t /N ARE—ENA X DEHET O Chuo Bus :Niseko Bus and Sapporo Daiichi Kanko Bus operate on behalf of call a
Fse 0 BN ALIRA—SFJL TEL: 0570-200-6000 (2 2£B5RT © 7:30 - 18:00) Chuo Bus in the area below. Advance booking required.
JEITHARD 1 2025 12 B 13 H~2026 £3 B 22 H Sapporo Terminal, Chuo Bus Company TEL: 0570-200-6000 (Open: 7:30 -
18:00) <Service in Japanese only> Period: 13 Dec 2025 - 22 Mar 2026 . Downiond on the pr—

Fik e =€IS FHTMEE>-tIIUT New ChitoseAirport > Nisekoarea Fi  Z&€IAT —tITIUT->#FHTMZEHE Niseko area — New Chitose Airport
FTmES New Chitose Airport ~ 10:00  13:40 14:40  15:30 U53Vz)lhLty4—  Hirafu Welcome Center 8:00  9:00  10:00  15:30
FYXFYRE—H  AnnupuriSkiGround  12:56 16:36  17:36  18:26 kJLhYZtIOEL v Hilton Niseko Village  8:21 9:21  10:21  15:51
EILR>YZEJEL v Y Hilton Niseko Village  13:16  16:56  17:56  18:46 7YX FUXF—35  Annupuri SkiGround  8:44 9:44  10:44  16:14

* Sourced from Sensor Tower
- Number of taxi app downloads in Japan (Total of App Store and Google Play)
- Survey period: Oct 1, 2020 - Sep 30, 2025

* Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc. and registered in the U.S. and other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
*Google Play is a trademark of Google LLC.

Vh3YzIhLtyB—  Hirafu Welcome Center 13:33  17:13  18:13  19:03 FHTm%EHE New Chitose Airport  11:28  12:28  13:28  18:58
LR - =I5 AMR—>=t2TUF7 Sapporo — Niseko area LR e =S —tITUF7—HIR Niseko area — Sapporo Important Guidelines
-Normal fare, Remote area service charge and Service charge will be charged per ride.

ALIRER AL Sapporo Sta. North Gate  7:50 9:20 2 UV E TS Annupuri Ski Ground 14:04 15:24 -Remote area service charge varies depending on the season.
Ho R EREEIAER Makomanai Sta. 8:30 10:00 EJk>=EaEL v  Hilton Niseko Village 14:16 15:41 +Limited to GO Pay (cashless payments). Please register your credit card in advance.

- 5 Ny . . . s ~ . . . - Destination must be set in advance when requesting a taxi.
OS2I TIALEYR Hirafu Welcome Center 10:56 12:26 OBV IIALEYR Hirafu Welcome Center 14:39 15:59 ol e s e e Mo 2ree (% (o7 e, AT
ElLby=twaEL YD Hilton Niseko Village 11:16 12:46 R EREEIAER Makomanai Sta. 17:05 18:25 *Reservation cannot be made in this area.

+ The number of passengers and car type cannot be specified.

TYRT)AE—15 Annupuri Ski Ground 11:31 13:01 ALIRER A Sapporo Sta. 17:45 19:05



https://www.jrhokkaido.co.jp
https://www.jrhokkaido.co.jp/global/index.html

ﬁ Buses in Niseko area | ZE£IATUTRDNZR
fR— et g o B ol & 200 SR 4 [
NISEKO UNITED Shuttle
SE{THAR : @ 2025 £ 11 B 29 H~2026 £ 4 B 5 BiE1T
* 2025 £ 12 B 13 BH~2026 £ 3 B 22 H&{T
Be P ZEORIEED T bR BEEOHIER,
V7 bRAY b EBERFEDAIERA > b,
TNUNDOFIFEEIFN R L R—DEE % EA.

Period : @ Service from 29 Nov 2025 to 5 Apr 2026
* Service from13 Dec 2025 - 22 Mar 2026
Fares :Niseko All Mountain Pass holder - Free,
12 point tickets require 1 point to ride the shuttle,

or regular bus fare.

<>BpATIFS
Kutchan Night Bus

[ =

o

=

il Free

KoBRATAREIE UBATTIALEYR—
M SEMRROEZ ELHHEITT Z/NRXTY,
SE(THART : 2025 12 B 1 H~2026 £3 831 H

Kutchan Night Go Bus runs from Hirafu Welcome Center to JR Kutchan Station.
Free of charge. Period: 1 Dec 2025 - 31 Mar 2026

W B5NZER - VY —FIVY7 Kutchan Station — Resort Area
I N S I N S N N D N S D N e

I
NUS @ Niseko

JR {BAIZR JR Kutchan Station 7:50
7eE<B/EBORIRS5 - L Takiguchi / Plat Information Center 7:51
BHIR+74 8+ Kutchan Intersection / Minami Intersection 7:53
%= The Lucky store 3
5% Minami 5Jo 7:54
%85 Minami 8 Jo 7:55
{B1Z4% Kutchan Bridge 7:56
LIVERER/ Vw49 2N\ 2 Lerch Park / Max Valu 7:57
fzAIZIZ Tanpopo 2
k) Takasago 7:59
EBXIEPSA Self Defense force 8:00
BI8HE 5 #1 Driving School 8:01
@Kt Hirafu North 8:03
HANAZONO ')/ = I Hanazono Resort 7:40 12
(IR #E R /U5 3ULME Yamada intersection / Hirafu Yamada 7:50 8:06
3y F47> =+ 2 Midtown Niseko 7:51 8:07
R lzumikyo 7:52 8:08
O=Y =053 The Lawson 12 3
05 34 Hirafu Intersection 7:56 8:14
U537 )V Lt 42— Hirafu Welcome Center 8:00 8:20
V53% Y% Y K7 Hirafu King Gondola 8:04
05374 Hirafu Intersection 8:09
#1lidk Kabayama North 8:12
#LuNFH: Kabayama Primary School 1 2
H1LIE Kabayama East 1 2
1Ll Kabayama 4
RO Higashino oka 3
&Il Higashiyama 4
3)LYIE Milk Kobo 8:20
RIR VY 3 VE Ly Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21
ZtaEL Yy YN A F 2T Niseko Village Banzai Chair 8:22
i+ §1)=2Y)=7 2 €Ly Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:25
ElL kY Z£aEL v Y Hilton Niseko Village 8:30
FUR>> 3V E LY Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34
2V I Milk Kobo 8:35
1L Fujiyama 8:39
FILBAN Tozan-dori Entrance 8:42
7 Y371 2% —15 An'nupuri Ski Resort 8:47
~£2/ =YY=+ - 727 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:50
F7 LIV VOBEN B1E Hotel Niseko koi-no-yuyado Iroha 8:53

NUS @

9:00
9:01
9:02
9:05
9:10
9:14
9:15
9:19
9:22
9:27
9:30
9:33

NUS @

9:40
9:41
9:42
9:45
9:50
9:54
9:55
9:59
10:02
10:07
10:10
10:13

WYy —prITU7 > {BHMRER Resort Area — Kutchan Station

NUS @ Niseko

FT =L IV LOREEN 3K Hotel Niseko lkoi-no-yuyado Iroha 8:00
Zt3/-4YYY= b 7¥37Y Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:01
TV 37" 2%—35 An'nupuri Ski Resort 8:04
FILBAL Tozan-dori Entrance 8:07
Bl Fujiyama 8:10
S5 TR MilkKobo 814
RIWR>Y 3 VE Ly Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15
ZtaELy YRV A F 1T Niseko Village Banzai Chair 8:16
i + J1)=>Y=7 2 €Ly Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20
EJL k> Z£3EL v Hilton Niseko Village 8:25
RIR>Y 3V E Ly Higashiyama Pension Village 829
2V I Milk Kobo 8:30
Fill Higashiyama 3
RO Higashi no oka 3
##1L| Kabayama 3
FE1LI5K Kabayama East I
H1L/)v38; Kabayama Primary School 3
#1Li3t Kabayama North 8:37
U5 3H#4 Hirafu Intersection 8:42
U5 3% >4 1 K7 Hirafu King Gondola 8:44
U539 /b7 vt 8= Hirafu Welcome Center 8:50 8:40
U5 3T F47 Hirafu Intersection 8:54 8:44
NAC Niseko Adventure Center 3 3
R/ lzumikyo 8:56 8:47
Zt31Y4=FY 3+ Z v Niseko International Clinic 3 3
3y F4Y > =43 Midtown Niseko 8:57 3
IIHRZS /05 A\LMA Yamada intersection / Hirafu Yamada 8:58 8:49
HANAZONO !J*J = I Hanazono Resort 9:13 3
KA Hirafu North 8:52
B3 Boken Kazoku 3
< E Yamato Transport 3
BE)E ] Driving School 8:53
B#IKERTAT Self Defense force 8:54
75 Takasago 8:55
VIVERER/ ¥y ZNY 2 Lerch Park / Max Valu 8:57
{ER1%4E Kutchan Bridge 8:58
8% Minami 8 Jo 8:59
715 Minami 5Jo 9:01
7%~ The Lucky store 3
{EMZ+74 /%174 Kutchan Intersection / Minami Intersection 9:03
7ECH/FBORNG L Takiguchi / Plat Information Center 9:05

JR{EFIER JR Kutchan Station 9:10

NUS @
9:00
9:01
9:04
9:07
9:10
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:29
9:30

NUS @
10:00
10:01
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:20
10:25
10:29
10:30

NUS @

[ |
Niseko

11:15
11:16
11:17
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:23

11:25
11:27
11:32

_ BBNR (CEINREHMRG) =41V

Local Bus {Niseko Bus) Winter Schedule

Niseko
9:40
9:41
9:43
14
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
12
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:53
4
9:56
9:57
9:58
14
10:04
10:10

14

4
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:27

NUS @

NUS @

|
Niseko

13:25
13:29

13:32

13:34

13:37

13:38
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:46

13:48
13:50
13:55

Niseko
12:20
12:21
12:23
12
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:33
12
12:36
12:37
12:38
12
12:44
12:50

NUS @

NUS @

The Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus operates in a loop between the Yamada Junction

. USMERINR
Hirafu Shuttle Bus

El

[=

and the Kabayama area. Period: 1 Dec 2025 - 31 Mar 2026

W EERMOKS  Fares of main section

{ERZR Kutchan Sta.
V5.3 Hirafu
H1Ll Higashiyama

Niseko
14:05
14:06
14:08
14
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:18
14
14:21
14:22
14:23
14
14:29
14:35
14

12
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:50
14:52

|
Niseko

15:23¢
152214
15:20%
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:29
15:30
15:31

15:37
15:41

15:44

15:46

15:49

15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:58

16:00
16:02
16:07

NUS @

7> 7" Annupuri

Niseko
15:20
15:21
15:23
4
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
4
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:33
4
15:36
15:37
15:38
3
15:44
15:50
L 2

3
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:05
16:07

NUS @

Night

&1L Higashiyama

¥800
¥500

NUS @

Night

._.
o
LR R R

17:47

G55
18:00

V5.3 Hirafu

¥500

Niseko
16:40
16:41
16:43
14
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
11
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:53
12
16:56
16:57
16:58
4
17:04
17:10

Night
(non-stop)

._.
5
ERCRC R RR SRR SR SRR SR e e e e R o R o=

—
o)

3 Ll Free

USIERMERN R SILBRER - #ILHEORZ
BRETIBNRTY,
EITHARY 1 2025 F 12 B 1 H~2026 £3 B 31 H

=ta
EATRF—15

Niseko Moi

wa

Ski Resort

—

EAIHIKR

Moiwa

Intersection

]
HEOH

Kanro no mori

|}
BHRR

Konbu Onsen

WIL\DBTE
W3
1koi no Yuyado
“Iroha”

TYRTIZF—I5

Annupuri Ski Ground

FlEAO
Tozan-dori
Entrance

|12 9%
—taeLyy

Hilton

Niseko Village
=
IVOTIRE
Milk Kobo

I = Al
— T

FRNZ (BE=IS)

Chuo Bus (Highway Niseko Go Bus)

e37 e oo oo JEE v L HANAZONO Shutle
YThLtyR—
Welc:r::aefgenter EE ke BHZHE BHE+FE | | REMER
—— HANAZONO "2 % Kutchan Kutchan JR Kutchan
H = Bridge  ___ Intersection - Station
E E: HH 1
1
Ticad = HEl
- - BHREERR

vsatEE M7 mE 7T WERESR MU s

WE QNN EEE Kabayama |81 inn| "8 Yamada
Primary
School

Intersection
T jun

JR=tIR

AFA4TY R v L BiEAR - ZE INEHMELR - —EINRMBIR - ER=-+ IS5 T
By FREMEZE T,

Contactless payment is available on the Niseko United Shuttle Bus, Niseko Area Circuit Bus,

Niseko Bus Kutchan Line and Otaru Line, and Highway Niseko Go (Hokkaido Chuo Bus).

NUS»

NUS @
16:30
16:31
16:34
16:37
16:40
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:50
16:55
16:59
17:00

Night
17:00
17:05

L 2
17:13

Night

NUS»*

NUS*
17:00
17:01
17:04
17:07
17:10
17:14
Yl
17:16
17:20
17:25
17:29
17:30

Night
17:45
17:50

11
17:58

Night
18:30
18:35

1 1
18:43

NUS*

Night

NUS*
18:00
18:01
18:04
18:07
18:10
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:20
18:25
18:29
18:30

NUS*
19:00
19:01
19:04
19:07
19:10
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:20
19:25
19:29
19:30

NUS*

Night

Night
20:15
20:20
11
20:28
14
14
4
20:38

Night
21:00
21:05
12
IS
4
4
4
21:23
21:26

4
4
14
4
4
Ag
21:33
4

21:37
21:40
21:45

|
Night

Night
21:45
21:50
11
21:58
14
14
11
22:08
22:11

L4
4
14
4
04
A4
22:18
4

22:22
22:25
22:30

|
Night

JR Niseko

Station FWELD

EDER Mt. Yotei Trailhead

Ztaea-I73Y%
Michinoeki ~ ==========--—--——-ooooommoos

Niseko View Plaza

RotE2IIBERTRERLEFEL

{512 RERTRALE LY

ERETRIBIRFERFIR m

— —TAREINR
Niseko Area Circuit Bus [ShayG

SE{THARS © 2025 F 11 H29 H~2026 538 22 H

|

i~ Hirafu Intersection ——- lzumikyo .__ ~- Hirafu North

Kutchan Kose Hospital

-= RWmMEAE
for Yoichi, Otaru

NISEKO UNITED. SHUTTLE

B

12 point tickets -1 point per trip

Niseko All Mountain
Lift Pass Holder
— Free!!

AAs you get off, touch the card in the card
readermachine beside the driver’s seat.

EELIRE 100 (DAER) BEFLIEILY Y bA—R (2yFRE) ¥ 2w JBTRER

Period : 29 Nov 2025 - 22 Mar 2026

One-Way Fare : ¥ 100 (Free for Children) Payment by Cash or Credit card (Tap to pay)

ERABESE Early Morning Bus
RRBAEDS =t IR0 JR BIERZ

JRtrain’ sarrival time of Niseko Station from Oshamanbe direction
JR =+ 28R JR Niseko Station

BTEt >4 — Chomin Center

E#aR AN Konbu Onsen Entrance

E#ER Konbu Onsen

F7 IV HEDF Kanro-no-Mori

7Y+« 2421V = k47— One Niseko Resort Towers

EA'7 X%~ Moiwa Ski Resort

WZLOETE 3 IE Hotel Niseko Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha
—t3/—%>1YJ— k72271 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri
7 X7 2% =15 An'nupuri Ski Resort

E\L®AL Tozan-dori Entrance

L Fujiyama

H#+J)=2=7 « ZtJEL Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village
EJLb Y=t IEL v Hilton Niseko Village

RIIR > 3 Y EL v Higashiyama Pension Village

3)LY I5 MilkKobo

JR =t 38R JR Niseko Station

S 2R 5IMEAEAD JR HFEEZ

JRtrain’ s departure time of Niseko Station to Kutchan direction
RN SRABHEAD JR HERZ

JRtrain” sdeparture time of Niseko Station to Kutchan direction

3 E{E Normal Time Bus

RAHAED 5=t JIRAD JR HERZ

JRtrain’ sarrival time of Niseko Station from Oshamanbe direction
BHRAEN 5=t IRAD JREIERZ

JRtrain’ sarrival time of Niseko Station from Kutchan direction

JR =+ JERHi JR Niseko Station

BJRt >4 — Chomin Center

Zt OBk (Zt R Niseko High School ( Niseko Dental Office )
L¥[F Boyo Danchi

EH 2 ERT Undo Koen

=tk 2—7F% Niseko View Plaza

EEER Undo Koen

A0 Jinja-mae

FED (ARGFEE) Hon-dori (Honma Shoten)

JR =t I8 <JR##%> JR Niseko Station < from or to JR Train >
L5436z 5= Hokuei Intersection

# e J—>1)=7 « Z#E Ly TheGreen Leaf Niseko Village
EJL =t JEL v Hilton Niseko Village

RV 3 VE L v Higashiyama Pension Village

LY I Milk Kobo

L5436z 5= Hokuei Intersection

Bl Fujiyama

ELBAN Tozan-dori Entrance

WZL\DiBTEW 3 & Hotel Niseko lkoi-no-yuyado Iroha

—t 3/ —%>1Y— 7> 71 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri
TR 7Y 2% =15 An'nupuri Ski Resort

E#ERAO Konbu Onsen Entrance

E#iER Konbu Onsen

£7ILVHEDF Kanro-no-Mori

7Y+ 243V — k47— One Niseko Resort Towers

£ 2% —1 Moiwa Ski Resort

E174UER Moiwa Intersection

FIL@AO Tozan-dori Entrance

Il Fujiyama

JR =t 28R <JR ##E> JR Niseko Station < from or to JR Train >
BTRt >4 — Chomin Center

Zta@#k (Zt 2R Niseko High School ( Niseko Dental Office )
S¥[F Boyo Danchi

EH 2 ERT Undo Koen

=tk 2—7F% Niseko View Plaza

EEER Undo Koen

A0 Jinja-mae

AED (ARGFEE) Hon-dori (Honma Shoten)

JR =+ J18RAI JR Niseko Station

ZE RN SEMEZHEND JR HREFZ

JRtrain’ s departure time of Niseko Station to Kutchan direction
ZE RN SRABAEND JR HEFZ

JRtrain’ s departure time of Niseko Station to Oshamanbe direction

721

7:40
743
7:56
7:58
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:20
821
8:27
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:40
8:56

10:07

1fg
8:59

8:08

9:40

9:43

9:45

9:46

9:48

9:50

9:52

9:53

9:54

9:56
10:03
10:09
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:21
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:34
10:36
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:55
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:03
11:05
1107
11.08
11:09
11:11
11:26

12:52

28
11:26

12:52

13:00
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:23
13:29
13:32
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
1341
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:54
13:56
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:05
14:08
14:15
14:18
14:20
1421
14:23
14:25
1421
14:28
14:29
14:31
14:46

3 4 5
14:46 - 1757

- 17:14 18:47

15:00  17:20 18:55
15:03 17:23 18:58
15:05 17:25 19:00
15:06 17:26 19:01
15:08 - -
15:10 - -
15:12 17:28 19:03
15:13 17:29 19:04
15:14 17:30 19:05
15:16  17:32 19:07
15:23 17:39 19:14
15:29 17:45 19:20
15:32 1748 19:23
15:34 17:50 19:25
15:35 17:51 19:26
15:37 17:53 19:28
15:38 17:54 19:29
15:41 17:57 19:32
15:45 18:01 19:36
15:46 18:02 19:37
15:48  18:04 19:39
15:54 18:10 19:45
15:56 18:12 19:47
15:59 18:15 19:50
16:00 18:16 19:51
16:02 18:18 19:53
16:04 18:20 19:55
16:05 18:21 19:56
16:08 18:24 19:59
16:15  18:31 20:06
16:18 18:34 20:09
16:20 18:36 20:11
16:21 18:37 20:12
16:23 - -
16:25 - —
16:27 18:39 20:14
16:28 18:40 20:15
16:29 18:41 20:16
16:31  18:43 20:18
17:53 - 21:20

17:10 18:47 21:20



